TUCKER ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL
PARENTS’ AND FRIENDS’ ASSOCIATION CALENDAR 2016
Term 1
	Preps’ First Day – Morning Tea
	Monday 1 February

	First Parents’ and Friends’ Meeting
	Monday 8 February

	FACES Bush dance
	Saturday 5 March

	Meeting Annual General
	Monday 7 March

	School Photos – Help
	Friday 4 March

	Sunscreen for Classrooms
	As needed

	Distribution of Easter Eggs
	Friday 18 March

	Term End
	Thursday 24 March



Term 2

	April PFA Meeting
	Monday 18 April

	May PFA Meeting
	Monday 9 May

	June PFA Meeting
	Monday 6 June – 7.30pm School Hall

	Molly Dene’s Pie Drive
	TBC

	Entertainment Book Fundraiser
	TBC

	Parent/Staff Luncheon
	TBC

	Mothers’ Day Stall
	Friday 6 May

	Prep Mothers Concert
	Wednesday 11 May

	Walkathon Icy Poles
	Wednesday 8 June

	Grade Two Grandparent Morning Tea
	Friday 10 June

	Social Event
	

	Term End 
	Friday 24 June



Term 3

	July PFA Meeting
	Monday 18 July

	August PFA Meeting
	Monday 15 August

	September PFA Meeting
	Monday 12 September

	Cadbury Chocolate Fundraiser
	Monday 18 July (provisional)

	Molly Denes Pie Drive
	Wed 31 August

	Fathers’ Day Stall
	Thursday 1 September

	Social Event
	

	Term End
	Friday 16 September




Term 4

	October PFA Meeting
	Monday 10 October

	Bunnings Sausage Sizzle
	TBC

	School Concert (no PFA involvement)
	Thursday 13 October

	Prep Information Night
	Wednesday 19 October

	Cookbook Launch – Tucker Rd
	Friday 4 November, 3-5pm

	Junior School Sports Day - Icy Poles (Prep – G2)
	Thursday 10 November

	November PFA Meeting
	Monday 14  November

	Prep Orientation Days Uniform Sales
	Wednesday 16 November

	Prep Orientation Days Uniform Sales
	Wednesday 23 November

	Mini-Fete
	Wed 30 November 1.15-3pm

	December PFA Meeting
	Monday 5 or 12 December

	Grade 6 Graduation Ceremony – Coatesville Primary 
	Thursday 15 December

	Grade 6 Dinner & Disco – Tucker Rd
	Monday 19 December

	Parent/Staff Luncheon and Teachers’ Raffle
	TBC

	Christmas Raffle
	TBC

	PFA Social Event
	TBC

	Term End
	Tuesday 20 December 
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